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Front Panel, Anodized, Unshielded, Screw

Assembly

Concessionarias de energia

Anodized front panel, unshielded version, Al, 2.5 mm.

|

CERTIFICAGOES

RSHS

COMPLIANT

RECURSOS

Partial width front panel, Al, 2.5 mm

Al, anodized

ESPECIFICAGOES

Table 1/3
Nuamero do Package
, Rack Height Rack Width g Instalagao Front Finish Rear Finish
catalogo Quantity
30807-416
2U 84 HP 1 Screw-on Front  Anodized Anodized
30807-494

3U 42 HP 1 Screw-on Front  Anodized Anodized


https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/power-utilities/products/enc30807-416
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/power-utilities/products/enc30807-494

Numero do
catalogo

30807-506

30807-596

30807-764

30807-771

30807-776

30808-067

30810-432

30818-741

30807-481

30807-482

30807-483

30807-484

30807-485

30807-487

30807-496

30807-501

30807-508

30807-509

Rack Height

3U

4 U

6 U

6 U

6 U

3U

3U

6U

3U

3U

3U

3U

3U

3U

3U

3U

3U

3U

Rack Width

84 HP

84 HP

42 HP

63 HP

84 HP

63 HP

2 HP

2 HP

4 HP

6 HP

10 HP

8 HP

12 HP

21 HP

28 HP

14 HP

3HP

7 HP

Package
Quantity

Instalagao

Screw-on Front

Screw-on Front

Screw-on Front

Screw-on Front

Screw-on Front

Screw-on Front

Screw-on Front

Screw-on Front

Screw-on Front

Screw-on Front

Screw-on Front

Screw-on Front

Screw-on Front

Screw-on Front

Screw-on Front

Screw-on Front

Screw-on Front

Screw-on Front

Front Finish

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Rear Finish

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Conductive

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

nVent.com
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/power-utilities/products/enc30807-506
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/power-utilities/products/enc30807-596
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/power-utilities/products/enc30807-764
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/power-utilities/products/enc30807-771
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/power-utilities/products/enc30807-776
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/power-utilities/products/enc30808-067
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/power-utilities/products/enc30810-432
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/power-utilities/products/enc30818-741
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/power-utilities/products/enc30807-481
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/power-utilities/products/enc30807-482
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/power-utilities/products/enc30807-483
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/power-utilities/products/enc30807-484
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/power-utilities/products/enc30807-485
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/power-utilities/products/enc30807-487
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/power-utilities/products/enc30807-496
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/power-utilities/products/enc30807-501
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/power-utilities/products/enc30807-508
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/power-utilities/products/enc30807-509
https://www.nvent.com/power-utilities

Nidmero do
catalogo

30807-510

30807-778

30807-777

30807-752

30807-753

30807-755

30807-757

30807-758

30807-766

30807-779

30807-780

30807-833

Nuamero do
catalogo

30807-416

30807-494

30807-506

Rack Height

3U

6U

6 U

6 U

6 U

6U

6U

6U

6 U

6U

6 U

6 U

Treated Edges

Sim

Sim

Sim

Rack Width

5 HP

4 HP

5HP

6 HP

10 HP

12 HP

21 HP

14 HP

28 HP

8 HP

16 HP

7 HP

Em
conformidade
com

IEC 60297-3-
101, IEEE
1101.1/10

IEC 60297-3-
101, IEEE
1101.1/10

IEC 60297-3-
101, IEEE
1101.1/10

Package
Quantity

Table 2/3

EMC Shielding

Nao

Nao

N&o

Instalagao

Screw-on Front

Screw-on Front

Screw-on Front

Screw-on Front

Screw-on Front

Screw-on Front

Screw-on Front

Screw-on Front

Screw-on Front

Screw-on Front

Screw-on Front

Screw-on Front

Altura

84 mm

128.4 mm

128.4 mm

Front Finish

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Material

Aluminio

Aluminio

Aluminio

Rear Finish

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Conductive

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Product Type

Front Panel

Front Panel

Front Panel

nVent.com
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/power-utilities/products/enc30807-510
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/power-utilities/products/enc30807-778
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/power-utilities/products/enc30807-777
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/power-utilities/products/enc30807-752
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/power-utilities/products/enc30807-753
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/power-utilities/products/enc30807-755
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/power-utilities/products/enc30807-757
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/power-utilities/products/enc30807-758
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/power-utilities/products/enc30807-766
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/power-utilities/products/enc30807-779
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/power-utilities/products/enc30807-780
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/power-utilities/products/enc30807-833
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/power-utilities/products/enc30807-416
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/power-utilities/products/enc30807-494
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/power-utilities/products/enc30807-506
https://www.nvent.com/power-utilities

Nudmero do
catalogo

30807-596

30807-764

30807-771

30807-776

30808-067

30810-432

30818-741

30807-481

30807-482

30807-483

30807-484

30807-485

30807-487

30807-496

Treated Edges

Sim

Sim

Sim

Sim

Sim

Sim

Sim

Sim

Sim

Sim

Sim

Sim

Sim

Em
conformidade
com

IEC 60297-3-
101, IEEE
1101.1/10

IEC 60297-3-
101, IEEE
1101.1/10

IEC 60297-3-
101, IEEE
1101.1/10

IEC 60297-3-
101, IEEE
1101.1/10

IEC 60297-3-
101, IEEE
1101.1/10

IEC 60297-3-
101, IEEE
1101.1/10

IEC 60297-3-
101, IEEE
1101.1/10

IEC 60297-3-
101, IEEE
1101.1/10

IEC 60297-3-
101, IEEE
1101.1/10

IEC 60297-3-
101, IEEE
1101.1/10

IEC 60297-3-
101, IEEE
1101.1/10

IEC 60297-3-
101, IEEE
1101.1/10

IEC 60297-3-
101, IEEE
1101.1/10

IEC 60297-3-
101, IEEE
1101.1/10

EMC Shielding

Nao

Nao

Nao

Nao

Ndo

Nao

Nao

Nao

Nao

N&o

Ndo

Nao

Altura

172.9 mm

261.8 mm

261.8 mm

261.8 mm

128.4 mm

128.4 mm

261.8 mm

128.4 mm

128.4 mm

128.4 mm

128.4 mm

128.4 mm

128.4 mm

128.4 mm

Material

Aluminio

Aluminio

Aluminio

Aluminio

Aluminio

Aluminio

Aluminio

Aluminio

Aluminio

Aluminio

Aluminio

Aluminio

Aluminio

Aluminio

Product Type

Front Panel

Front Panel

Front Panel

Front Panel

Front Panel

Front Panel

Front Panel

Front Panel

Front Panel

Front Panel

Front Panel

Front Panel

Front Panel

Front Panel

nVent.com
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/power-utilities/products/enc30807-596
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/power-utilities/products/enc30807-764
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/power-utilities/products/enc30807-771
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/power-utilities/products/enc30807-776
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/power-utilities/products/enc30808-067
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/power-utilities/products/enc30810-432
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/power-utilities/products/enc30818-741
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/power-utilities/products/enc30807-481
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/power-utilities/products/enc30807-482
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/power-utilities/products/enc30807-483
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/power-utilities/products/enc30807-484
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/power-utilities/products/enc30807-485
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/power-utilities/products/enc30807-487
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/power-utilities/products/enc30807-496
https://www.nvent.com/power-utilities

Nudmero do
catalogo

30807-501

30807-508

30807-509

30807-510

30807-778

30807-777

30807-752

30807-753

30807-755

30807-757

30807-758

30807-766

30807-779

30807-780

Treated Edges

Sim

Sim

Sim

Sim

Sim

Sim

Sim

Sim

Sim

Sim

Sim

Sim

Sim

Sim

Em
conformidade
com

IEC 60297-3-
101, IEEE
1101.1/10

IEC 60297-3-
101, IEEE
1101.1/10

IEC 60297-3-
101, IEEE
1101.1/10

IEC 60297-3-
101, IEEE
1101.1/10

IEC 60297-3-
101, IEEE
1101.1/10

IEC 60297-3-
101, IEEE
1101.1/10

IEC 60297-3-
101, IEEE
1101.1/10

IEC 60297-3-
101, IEEE
1101.1/10

IEC 60297-3-
101, IEEE
1101.1/10

IEC 60297-3-
101, IEEE
1101.1/10

IEC 60297-3-
101, IEEE
1101.1/10

IEC 60297-3-
101, IEEE
1101.1/10

IEC 60297-3-
101, IEEE
1101.1/10

IEC 60297-3-
101, IEEE
1101.1/10

EMC Shielding

Altura

128.4 mm

128.4 mm

128.4 mm

128.4 mm

261.8 mm

261.8 mm

261.8 mm

261.8 mm

261.8 mm

261.8 mm

261.8 mm

261.8 mm

261.8 mm

261.8 mm

Material

Aluminio

Aluminio

Aluminio

Aluminio

Aluminio

Aluminio

Aluminio

Aluminio

Aluminio

Aluminio

Aluminio

Aluminio

Aluminio

Aluminio

Product Type

Front Panel

Front Panel

Front Panel

Front Panel

Front Panel

Front Panel

Front Panel

Front Panel

Front Panel

Front Panel

Front Panel

Front Panel

Front Panel

Front Panel

nVent.com
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/power-utilities/products/enc30807-501
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/power-utilities/products/enc30807-508
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/power-utilities/products/enc30807-509
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/power-utilities/products/enc30807-510
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/power-utilities/products/enc30807-778
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/power-utilities/products/enc30807-777
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/power-utilities/products/enc30807-752
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/power-utilities/products/enc30807-753
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/power-utilities/products/enc30807-755
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/power-utilities/products/enc30807-757
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/power-utilities/products/enc30807-758
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/power-utilities/products/enc30807-766
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/power-utilities/products/enc30807-779
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/power-utilities/products/enc30807-780
https://www.nvent.com/power-utilities

Nimero do

Em

Treated Edges conformidade EMC Shielding Altura

catalogo

30807-833
Sim

Numero do catalogo

30807-416

30807-494

30807-506

30807-596

30807-764

30807-771

30807-776

30808-067

30810-432

30818-741

30807-481

30807-482

30807-483

30807-484

30807-485

com

IEC 60297-3-

101, IEEE N&o 261.8 mm

1101.1/10

Table 3/3

Tipo Largura
Front Panel without Handle ~ 426.4 mm
Front Panel without Handle 213 mm
Front Panel without Handle ~ 426.4 mm
Front Panel without Handle ~ 426.4 mm
Front Panel without Handle 213 mm
Front Panel without Handle 319.7 mm
Front Panel without Handle ~ 426.4 mm
Front Panel without Handle 319.7 mm
Front Panel without Handle 9.8 mm
Front Panel without Handle 9.8 mm
Front Panel without Handle 20 mm
Front Panel without Handle 30.1T mm
Front Panel without Handle 50.5 mm
Front Panel without Handle ~ 40.3 mm
Front Panel without Handle ~ 60.6 mm

Material Product Type

Aluminio Front Panel

Certificagdes

RoHS

RoHS

RoHS

RoHS

RoHS

RoHS

RoHS

RoHS

RoHS

RoHS

RoHS

RoHS

RoHS

RoHS

nVent.com
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/power-utilities/products/enc30807-833
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/power-utilities/products/enc30807-416
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/power-utilities/products/enc30807-494
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/power-utilities/products/enc30807-506
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/power-utilities/products/enc30807-596
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/power-utilities/products/enc30807-764
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/power-utilities/products/enc30807-771
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/power-utilities/products/enc30807-776
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/power-utilities/products/enc30808-067
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/power-utilities/products/enc30810-432
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/power-utilities/products/enc30818-741
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/power-utilities/products/enc30807-481
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/power-utilities/products/enc30807-482
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/power-utilities/products/enc30807-483
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/power-utilities/products/enc30807-484
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/power-utilities/products/enc30807-485
https://www.nvent.com/power-utilities

Numero do catalogo

30807-487

30807-496

30807-501

30807-508

30807-509

30807-510

30807-778

30807-777

30807-752

30807-753

30807-755

30807-757

30807-758

30807-766

30807-779

30807-780

30807-833

Tipo

Front Panel without Handle

Front Panel without Handle

Front Panel without Handle

Front Panel without Handle

Front Panel without Handle

Front Panel without Handle

Front Panel without Handle

Front Panel without Handle

Front Panel without Handle

Front Panel without Handle

Front Panel without Handle

Front Panel without Handle

Front Panel without Handle

Front Panel without Handle

Front Panel without Handle

Front Panel without Handle

Front Panel without Handle

Largura

106.3 mm

141.9 mm

70.8 mm

14.9 mm

352 mm

25 mm

20 mm

25 mm

30.T mm

50.5 mm

60.6 mm

106.3 mm

70.8 mm

141.9 mm

40.3 mm

80.9 mm

352 mm

Certificagdes

RoHS

RoHS

RoHS

RoHS

RoHS

RoHS

RoHS

RoHS

RoHS

RoHS

RoHS

RoHS

RoHS

RoHS

RoHS

RoHS

RoHS

nVent.com
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/power-utilities/products/enc30807-487
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/power-utilities/products/enc30807-496
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/power-utilities/products/enc30807-501
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/power-utilities/products/enc30807-508
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/power-utilities/products/enc30807-509
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/power-utilities/products/enc30807-510
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/power-utilities/products/enc30807-778
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/power-utilities/products/enc30807-777
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/power-utilities/products/enc30807-752
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/power-utilities/products/enc30807-753
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/power-utilities/products/enc30807-755
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/power-utilities/products/enc30807-757
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/power-utilities/products/enc30807-758
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/power-utilities/products/enc30807-766
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/power-utilities/products/enc30807-779
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/power-utilities/products/enc30807-780
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/power-utilities/products/enc30807-833
https://www.nvent.com/power-utilities

ADDITIONAL PRODUCT DETAILS

Please order fixing material (sleeves, collar screws) separately.

AVISO

Os produtos nVent devem ser instalados e utilizados apenas conforme indicado nas fichas de instrugdo do produto e

materiais de treinamento da nVent. As fichas de instrugdo estdo disponiveis em www.nVent.com e com nossos
representantes de atendimento ao cliente nVent. A instalagcao inadequada, uso incorreto, aplicagéo incorreta ou outra falha
qualquer em seguir completamente as instrugdes e avisos da nVent podem levar ao mau funcionamento do produto, danos
a propriedade, lesdes corporais graves e morte, e/ou anular sua garantia.

\vs
Our powerful portfolio of brands:

“, N
n\/ent CADDY ERICO HOFFMAN ILSCO SCHROFF TRACHTE

©2025 nVent. All nVent marks and logos are owned or licensed by nVent Services GmbH or its affiliates. All other trademarks are the property of
their respective owners. nVent reserves the right to change specifications without notice.
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