

Front Panel, Anodized, Unshielded, Screw Assembly

Concessionárias de energia

Anodized front panel, unshielded version, Al, 2.5 mm.



CERTIFICAÇÕES



RECURSOS

Partial width front panel, Al, 2.5 mm

Al, anodized

ESPECIFICAÇÕES

Table 1/3						
Número do catálogo	Rack Height	Rack Width	Package Quantity	Instalação	Front Finish	Rear Finish
30807-416	2 U	84 HP	1	Screw-on Front	Anodized	Anodized
30807-494	3 U	42 HP	1	Screw-on Front	Anodized	Anodized

Número do catálogo	Rack Height	Rack Width	Package Quantity	Instalação	Front Finish	Rear Finish
30807-506	3 U	84 HP	1	Screw-on Front	Anodized	Anodized
30807-596	4 U	84 HP	1	Screw-on Front	Anodized	Anodized
30807-764	6 U	42 HP	1	Screw-on Front	Anodized	Anodized
30807-771	6 U	63 HP	1	Screw-on Front	Anodized	Anodized
30807-776	6 U	84 HP	1	Screw-on Front	Anodized	Anodized
30808-067	3 U	63 HP	1	Screw-on Front	Anodized	Anodized
30810-432	3 U	2 HP	5	Screw-on Front	Anodized	Anodized
30818-741	6 U	2 HP	5	Screw-on Front	Anodized	Conductive
30807-481	3 U	4 HP	5	Screw-on Front	Anodized	Anodized
30807-482	3 U	6 HP	5	Screw-on Front	Anodized	Anodized
30807-483	3 U	10 HP	5	Screw-on Front	Anodized	Anodized
30807-484	3 U	8 HP	5	Screw-on Front	Anodized	Anodized
30807-485	3 U	12 HP	5	Screw-on Front	Anodized	Anodized
30807-487	3 U	21 HP	5	Screw-on Front	Anodized	Anodized
30807-496	3 U	28 HP	5	Screw-on Front	Anodized	Anodized
30807-501	3 U	14 HP	5	Screw-on Front	Anodized	Anodized
30807-508	3 U	3 HP	5	Screw-on Front	Anodized	Anodized
30807-509	3 U	7 HP	5	Screw-on Front	Anodized	Anodized

Número do catálogo	Rack Height	Rack Width	Package Quantity	Instalação	Front Finish	Rear Finish
30807-510	3 U	5 HP	5	Screw-on Front	Anodized	Anodized
30807-778	6 U	4 HP	5	Screw-on Front	Anodized	Anodized
30807-777	6 U	5 HP	5	Screw-on Front	Anodized	Anodized
30807-752	6 U	6 HP	5	Screw-on Front	Anodized	Anodized
30807-753	6 U	10 HP	5	Screw-on Front	Anodized	Anodized
30807-755	6 U	12 HP	5	Screw-on Front	Anodized	Anodized
30807-757	6 U	21 HP	5	Screw-on Front	Anodized	Anodized
30807-758	6 U	14 HP	5	Screw-on Front	Anodized	Conductive
30807-766	6 U	28 HP	5	Screw-on Front	Anodized	Anodized
30807-779	6 U	8 HP	5	Screw-on Front	Anodized	Anodized
30807-780	6 U	16 HP	5	Screw-on Front	Anodized	Anodized
30807-833	6 U	7 HP		Screw-on Front	Anodized	Anodized

Table 2/3						
Número do catálogo	Treated Edges	Em conformidade com	EMC Shielding	Altura	Material	Product Type
30807-416	Sim	IEC 60297-3- 101, IEEE 1101.1/10	Não	84 mm	Alumínio	Front Panel
30807-494	Sim	IEC 60297-3- 101, IEEE 1101.1/10	Não	128.4 mm	Alumínio	Front Panel
30807-506	Sim	IEC 60297-3- 101, IEEE 1101.1/10	Não	128.4 mm	Alumínio	Front Panel

Número do catálogo	Treated Edges	Em conformidade com	EMC Shielding	Altura	Material	Product Type
30807-596	Sim	IEC 60297-3- 101, IEEE 1101.1/10	Não	172.9 mm	Alumínio	Front Panel
30807-764	Sim	IEC 60297-3- 101, IEEE 1101.1/10	Não	261.8 mm	Alumínio	Front Panel
30807-771	Sim	IEC 60297-3- 101, IEEE 1101.1/10	Não	261.8 mm	Alumínio	Front Panel
30807-776	Sim	IEC 60297-3- 101, IEEE 1101.1/10	Não	261.8 mm	Alumínio	Front Panel
30808-067	Sim	IEC 60297-3- 101, IEEE 1101.1/10	Não	128.4 mm	Alumínio	Front Panel
30810-432	Sim	IEC 60297-3- 101, IEEE 1101.1/10	Não	128.4 mm	Alumínio	Front Panel
30818-741	Não	IEC 60297-3- 101, IEEE 1101.1/10	Não	261.8 mm	Alumínio	Front Panel
30807-481	Sim	IEC 60297-3- 101, IEEE 1101.1/10	Não	128.4 mm	Alumínio	Front Panel
30807-482	Sim	IEC 60297-3- 101, IEEE 1101.1/10	Não	128.4 mm	Alumínio	Front Panel
30807-483	Sim	IEC 60297-3- 101, IEEE 1101.1/10	Não	128.4 mm	Alumínio	Front Panel
30807-484	Sim	IEC 60297-3- 101, IEEE 1101.1/10	Não	128.4 mm	Alumínio	Front Panel
30807-485	Sim	IEC 60297-3- 101, IEEE 1101.1/10	Não	128.4 mm	Alumínio	Front Panel
30807-487	Sim	IEC 60297-3- 101, IEEE 1101.1/10	Não	128.4 mm	Alumínio	Front Panel
30807-496	Sim	IEC 60297-3- 101, IEEE 1101.1/10	Não	128.4 mm	Alumínio	Front Panel

Número do catálogo	Treated Edges	Em conformidade com	EMC Shielding	Altura	Material	Product Type
30807-501	Sim	IEC 60297-3- 101, IEEE 1101.1/10	Não	128.4 mm	Alumínio	Front Panel
30807-508	Sim	IEC 60297-3- 101, IEEE 1101.1/10	Não	128.4 mm	Alumínio	Front Panel
30807-509	Sim	IEC 60297-3- 101, IEEE 1101.1/10	Não	128.4 mm	Alumínio	Front Panel
30807-510	Sim	IEC 60297-3- 101, IEEE 1101.1/10	Não	128.4 mm	Alumínio	Front Panel
30807-778	Sim	IEC 60297-3- 101, IEEE 1101.1/10	Não	261.8 mm	Alumínio	Front Panel
30807-777	Sim	IEC 60297-3- 101, IEEE 1101.1/10	Não	261.8 mm	Alumínio	Front Panel
30807-752	Sim	IEC 60297-3- 101, IEEE 1101.1/10	Não	261.8 mm	Alumínio	Front Panel
30807-753	Sim	IEC 60297-3- 101, IEEE 1101.1/10	Não	261.8 mm	Alumínio	Front Panel
30807-755	Sim	IEC 60297-3- 101, IEEE 1101.1/10	Não	261.8 mm	Alumínio	Front Panel
30807-757	Sim	IEC 60297-3- 101, IEEE 1101.1/10	Não	261.8 mm	Alumínio	Front Panel
30807-758	Sim	IEC 60297-3- 101, IEEE 1101.1/10	Não	261.8 mm	Alumínio	Front Panel
30807-766	Sim	IEC 60297-3- 101, IEEE 1101.1/10	Não	261.8 mm	Alumínio	Front Panel
30807-779	Sim	IEC 60297-3- 101, IEEE 1101.1/10	Não	261.8 mm	Alumínio	Front Panel
30807-780	Sim	IEC 60297-3- 101, IEEE 1101.1/10	Não	261.8 mm	Alumínio	Front Panel

Número do catálogo	Treated Edges	Em conformidade com	EMC Shielding	Altura	Material	Product Type
30807-833	Sim	IEC 60297-3- 101, IEEE 1101.1/10	Não	261.8 mm	Alumínio	Front Panel

Table 3/3								
Número do catálogo	Tipo	Largura	Certificações					
30807-416	Front Panel without Handle	426.4 mm	RoHS					
30807-494	Front Panel without Handle	213 mm	RoHS					
30807-506	Front Panel without Handle	426.4 mm	RoHS					
30807-596	Front Panel without Handle	426.4 mm						
30807-764	Front Panel without Handle	213 mm	RoHS					
30807-771	Front Panel without Handle	319.7 mm	RoHS					
30807-776	Front Panel without Handle	426.4 mm	RoHS					
30808-067	Front Panel without Handle	319.7 mm	RoHS					
30810-432	Front Panel without Handle	9.8 mm	RoHS					
30818-741	Front Panel without Handle	9.8 mm	RoHS					
30807-481	Front Panel without Handle	20 mm	RoHS					
30807-482	Front Panel without Handle	30.1 mm	RoHS					
30807-483	Front Panel without Handle	50.5 mm	RoHS					
30807-484	Front Panel without Handle	40.3 mm	RoHS					
30807-485	Front Panel without Handle	60.6 mm	RoHS					

Número do catálogo	Tipo	Largura	Certificações
30807-487	Front Panel without Handle	106.3 mm	RoHS
30807-496	Front Panel without Handle	141.9 mm	RoHS
30807-501	Front Panel without Handle	70.8 mm	RoHS
30807-508	Front Panel without Handle	14.9 mm	RoHS
30807-509	Front Panel without Handle	35.2 mm	RoHS
30807-510	Front Panel without Handle	25 mm	RoHS
30807-778	Front Panel without Handle	20 mm	RoHS
30807-777	Front Panel without Handle	25 mm	RoHS
30807-752	Front Panel without Handle	30.1 mm	RoHS
30807-753	Front Panel without Handle	50.5 mm	RoHS
30807-755	Front Panel without Handle	60.6 mm	RoHS
30807-757	Front Panel without Handle	106.3 mm	RoHS
30807-758	Front Panel without Handle	70.8 mm	RoHS
30807-766	Front Panel without Handle	141.9 mm	RoHS
30807-779	Front Panel without Handle	40.3 mm	RoHS
30807-780	Front Panel without Handle	80.9 mm	RoHS
30807-833	Front Panel without Handle	35.2 mm	RoHS

ADDITIONAL PRODUCT DETAILS

Please order fixing material (sleeves, collar screws) separately.

AVISO

Os produtos nVent devem ser instalados e utilizados apenas conforme indicado nas fichas de instrução do produto e materiais de treinamento da nVent. As fichas de instrução estão disponíveis em www.nVent.com e com nossos representantes de atendimento ao cliente nVent. A instalação inadequada, uso incorreto, aplicação incorreta ou outra falha qualquer em seguir completamente as instruções e avisos da nVent podem levar ao mau funcionamento do produto, danos à propriedade, lesões corporais graves e morte, e/ou anular sua garantia.



Our powerful portfolio of brands:

CADDY ERICO HOFFMAN ILSCO SCHROFF TRACHTE